
Studio Production & Editing Services
At Lighthouse Studios, we are producing epic content for entrepreneurs, podcasters & changemakers all over 
the world including many prominent brands in the personal development space. This is our jam! And we have 
the production house to go with the studios. So regardless of whether you film at Lighthouse or not, let us 
edit your masterpieces.

Members of the Luminaries Community receive a 10% discount on all editing & post-production services. 



Editing & Post-Production

Podcast Audio Mastering (First Episode)

Podcast Audio Mastering (Subsequent Episodes)

Podcast Single Video File + Audio Mastering (First Episode)

Podcast Single Video File + Audio Mastering (Subsequent  Episodes)

Podcast/Masterclass Single Video File With Slides, Stock Video Etc

Podcast/Masterclass  Multi Cam or Multi File Edit & Mastering

Commercial / Trailer (multi file edit with music, stock footage, revisions)

60 Minutes File

60 Minutes File

60 Minutes File

60 Minutes File

20 Minutes File

20 Minutes File

Per 1 minute

2,100,000
$150

525,000
$37.50

4,200,000
$300

2,100,000
$150

1,750,000
$125

2,800,000
$200

1,750,000
$125

Charge Per Cost

** this table is designed to be a guide only. Please inquire at the website to talk to us about your project and receive a customized quotation.**
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Lighthouse Production Services
Production Crew (on site)

Post Production Crew

Videographer
(Includes Camera, Microphone, Gimbal, Tripod, Hardware etc)

Audio Editor

3,500,000

3,000,000

2,100,000

375,000

1,200,000

1,200,000

1,200,000

1,250,000

900,000

540,000

1,100,000

800,000

1,600,000

800,000 

2,100,000

300,000

2,100,000

375,000

450,000

2,100,000

1,500,000

900,000

1,800,000

1,350,000

2,700,000

1,350,000

3,500,000

2,400,000

3,500,000

3,000,000

3,600,000

Price On 
Application

Price On 
Application

Price On 
Application

3,500,000

2,500,000

1,500,000

3,000,000

2,250,000

4,500,000

2,250,000

Podcastographer
(Includes Cameras, ATEM, Microphones, Hardware etc)

Video Editor

Sound Engineer (Including mixing desk, microphones etc)

Senior Video Editor

Creative Director

Photographer (Includes camera, flash etc)

Videographer (no equipment)

Camera Assistant / Runner

Visual Effects Technician

Livestreaming Technician 

Line Producer

Project Manager

Director Of Photography (no equipment)

Full Day

Full Day

halF Day

Per hour

Quarter Day
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Podcast Production & Post-Production Packages

Project Manager 

Simple Instagram Reel One Episode Recording (up to 1.5 hours session)

Audio Edit & Mastering 

Instagram Reel with Captions & Stock FootageTwo Episode Recording (up to 3 hours session)

Video Edit & Mastering

Highlights Teaser VideoThree Episode Recording Session (up to 5 hours session)

Show Notes & Highlights Timestamps

Episode Graphics

Audiogram

Episode Graphics

First Episode (Includes consultancy & 
setup with Content Producer)

Per Episode Ongoing

1,750,000
$120

300,000 / $211,575,000 / $110

750,000 / $522,700,000 / $190

500,000 / $353,600,000 / $250

300,000 / $21

300,000 / $21

500,000
$35

1,000,000
$70

1,750,000
$120

3,500,000
$240

5,000,000
$350

auDIo oNly auDIo + VIDeo all-IN

** Members receive a further 10% discount on Podcast services.

** Members receive a further 10% discount on podcast production add-ons.

Let’s be honest, doing a high quality production takes work. There’s cameras, microphones, studios and that’s before you even start. Then once you’ve recorded your episodes, 
there’s quite a few things you need to do to produce, distribute and share. Good thing for you, we have all of it dialed in. 

At Lighthouse, we offer different packages for podcasters, depending on what parts you need done. We have the full team in-house to handle everything including the studio 
recording, the editing & helping you get it out into the world. You’ll be assigned a dedicated Project Manager so you only need to communicate to one person ever. We’ll make 
everything easy for you so you can just focus on Shining Your Light.

(Send us your files or we can record in-house 
for additional cost)

(In our studios with team & equipment)

Add-Ons

Post-Production Packages 

EditsStudio Recording Packages
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Studio 1 is our larger multi-purpose space for video/film production, photography, workshops, education events, performances & live speaker broadcasting.

•	 Variety of high end lighting for all uses.
•	 Private toilet, shower and change room.
•	 Different backdrops including green screen, white drop and two huge wide screens for customisable visuals, branding and live displays.
•	 Multiple set designs including 5 person sofa setup for panel interviews & stage for speakers.
•	 Seating for audience up to 30 people.
•	 Dedicated high speed internet & wifi.
•	 Projectors & screens.
•	 PA sound system with wireless handheld microphone.
•	 Prices vary depending on the production level & team required.

Studio Prices

Studio 1

Photography (Room Only, no photographer)
- Includes  lights & studio assistant

4,500,000 IDR
$315 USD

4,500,000 IDR
$320 USD

5,000,000 IDR
$350 USD

Price on 
application

2,700,000 IDR
$190 USD

2,700,000 IDR
$190 USD

3,000,000 IDR
$210 USD

Price on 
application

N/A

N/A

Members Only 
Price Upon 
Application

N/A

Up To 20%

Up To 20%

Up To 20%

Up To 20%

Video Content & Podcast (Room Only, no videographer) - 
Includes lights, studio assistant

Workshop / Seminar  - includes lights, microphones, PA system, 
projectors, seats, studio assistant, audio setup. (Cameras & 
videographers not included).

Multi-Cam Conference or Virtual Summit Includes Director, 
videographer, studio assistant, audio setup, cameras, 
microphones, projectors, streaming

Full Day 
(8 hours)

halF Day 
(4 hours)

Quarter Day 
(2 hours)

MeMbers 
DIsCouNt

** half day must start 10am or before, or after 4pm 
** usD is estimate only. Prices will be charged in IDr or currency exchange from the day of invoice.
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Set up specifically for coaches, speakers & experts to record content for courses, programs & YouTube channels. With a variety of setups, with lights, 
cameras & props including whiteboards & screen, Studio 2 is the perfect space to take your content to another level. 

Studio 2 also doubles as a private meeting room  with seating for up to 6 people to hold your mastermind, board meetings or webinars

Studio comes standard with:

•	 High end Lighting for all uses including videography & photography.
•	 Different sets and props including whiteboard, colour backdrops including green screen.
•	 Dedicated internet line and wifi in studio.
•	 Television monitor for presentations, branding or conference calls.
•	 Prices can be for room only with lights & microphones, or have us run a full production with multiple cameras and videographer to handle everything 

for you.

Studio Prices

Studio 2

Studio with Lights & Audio - For “do It yourself” photography, 
podcast, video content, webinars etc. Includes lights, audio 
mixing desk, microphones & setup assistance

2,500,000 IDR
$175 USD

6,000,000 IDR
$415 USD

1,500,000 IDR
$105 USD

850,000 IDR
$60 USD

2,000,000 IDR
$140 USD

3,600,000 IDR
$250 USD

Up To 20%

Up To 20%
Studio with Equipment & Videographer - Includes experienced 
video/audio team, 3 x 4k cameras, microphones, audio mixing 
desk, lights, next day access to files.

Full Day 
(8 hours)

halF Day 
(4 hours)

Quarter Day 
(2 hours)

MeMbers 
DIsCouNt

** half & quarter day must start 10am or before, or after 4pm 
** usD is estimate only. Prices will be charged in IDr or currency exchange from the day of invoice.
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Studio 3 is a  professionally acoustic treated space to accomodate for recording podcasts, audiobooks, voiceovers, narrations & video content. With a variety 
of options for you to “Do It Yourself” or have a professional sound engineer and/or videographer to make sure your recording is perfect.

Studio Prices

Studio 3

Studio with Lights & Audio - For “do It yourself” podcast, 
video content, webinars etc. Includes lights, audio mixing desk, 
microphones & setup assistance.

Studio with Sound Engineer & Equipment - For Professional 
Audiobook / Voiceover recording, includes microphones, mixing 
desk & engineer to handle everything.

Studio with Equipment & Videographer - Includes experienced 
video/audio team, 3 x 4k cameras, microphones, audio mixing 
desk, lights, next day access to files.

2,500,000 IDR
$175 USD

6,000,000 IDR
$415 USD

6,000,000 IDR
$415 USD

3,600,000 IDR
$250 USD

2,000,000 IDR
$140 USD

3,600,000 IDR
$250 USD

2,000,000 IDR
$140 USD

1,500,000 IDR
$105 USD

850,000 IDR
$60 USD

Up To 20%

Up To 20%

Up To 20%

Full Day 
(8 hours)

halF Day 
(4 hours)

Quarter Day 
(2 hours)

MeMbers 
DIsCouNt

** half & quarter day must start 10am or before, or after 4pm 
** usD is estimate only. Prices will be charged in IDr or currency exchange from the day of invoice.
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