

Studio Production & Editing Services

At Lighthouse Studios, we are producing epic content for entrepreneurs, podcasters & changemakers all over the world including many prominent brands in the personal development space. This is our jam! And we have the production house to go with the studios. So regardless of whether you film at Lighthouse or not, let us edit your masterpieces.

LightHouse.

Members of the Luminaries Community receive a 10% discount on all editing & post-production services.

Editing & Post-Production

	CHARGE PER	соѕт
Podcast Audio Mastering (First Episode)	60 Minutes File	2,100,000 \$150
Podcast Audio Mastering (Subsequent Episodes)	60 Minutes File	525,000 \$37.50
Podcast Single Video File + Audio Mastering (First Episode)	60 Minutes File	4,200,000 \$300
Podcast Single Video File + Audio Mastering (Subsequent Episodes)	60 Minutes File	2,100,000 \$150
Podcast/Masterclass Single Video File With Slides, Stock Video Etc	20 Minutes File	1,750,000 \$125
Podcast/Masterclass Multi Cam or Multi File Edit & Mastering	20 Minutes File	2,800,000 \$200
Commercial / Trailer (multi file edit with music, stock footage, revisions)	Per 1 minute	1,750,000 \$125

^{**} This table is designed to be a guide only. Please inquire at the website to talk to us about your project and receive a customized quotation.**

Lighthouse Production Services

Production Crew (on site)	FULL DAY	HALF DAY	QUARTER DAY
Videographer (Includes Camera, Microphone, Gimbal, Tripod, Hardware etc)	3,500,000	2,100,000	1,200,000
Podcastographer (Includes Cameras, ATEM, Microphones, Hardware etc)	3,500,000	2,100,000	1,200,000
Sound Engineer (Including mixing desk, microphones etc)	3,500,000	2,100,000	1,200,000
Photographer (Includes camera, flash etc)	Price On Application	Price On Application	Price On Application
Director Of Photography (no equipment)	3,500,000	2,100,000	1,250,000
Videographer (no equipment)	2,500,000	1,500,000	900,000
Camera Assistant / Runner	1,500,000	900,000	540,000
Visual Effects Technician	3,000,000	1,800,000	1,100,000
Livestreaming Technician	2,250,000	1,350,000	800,000
Line Producer	4,500,000	2,700,000	1,600,000
Project Manager	2,250,000	1,350,000	800,000

Post Production Crew	FULL DAY	PER HOUR	
Audio Editor	3,000,000	375,000	
Video Editor	2,400,000	300,000	
Senior Video Editor	3,000,000	375,000	
Creative Director	3,600,000	450,000	

^{**} Members receive 10-25% discount on all production & post-production services

Podcast Production & Post-Production Packages

Let's be honest, doing a high quality production takes work. There's cameras, microphones, studios and that's before you even start. Then once you've recorded your episodes, there's quite a few things you need to do to produce, distribute and share. Good thing for you, we have all of it dialed in.

At Lighthouse, we offer different packages for podcasters, depending on what parts you need done. We have the full team in-house to handle everything including the studio recording, the editing & helping you get it out into the world. You'll be assigned a dedicated Project Manager so you only need to communicate to one person ever. We'll make everything easy for you so you can just focus on Shining Your Light.

Post-Production Packages

(Send us your files or we can record in-house

(Send us your mes or we can record in-nouse			
for additional cost)	AUDIO ONLY A		ALL-IN
Project Manager	O	②	O
Audio Edit & Mastering	O	②	Ø
Video Edit & Mastering	8	O	•
Show Notes & Highlights Timestamps	8	8	•
Episode Graphics	8	8	•
First Episode (Includes consultancy & setup with Content Producer)	1,750,000 \$120	3,500,000 \$240	5,000,000 \$350
Per Episode Ongoing	500,000 \$35	1,000,000 \$70	1,750,000 \$120

^{**} Members receive a further 10% discount on Podcast services.

Add-Ons

Studio Recording Packages (In our studios with team & equipment)

One Episode Recording (up to 1.5 hours session)	1,575,000 / \$110
Two Episode Recording (up to 3 hours session)	2,700,000 / \$190
Three Episode Recording Session (up to 5 hours session)	3,600,000 / \$250

^{**} Members receive a further 10% discount on podcast production add-ons.

Edits

Simple Instagram Reel	300,000 / \$21
Instagram Reel with Captions & Stock Footage	750,000 / \$52
Highlights Teaser Video	500,000 / \$35
Audiogram	300,000 / \$21
Episode Graphics	300,000 / \$21

Studio Prices

Studio 1

Studio 1 is our larger multi-purpose space for video/film production, photography, workshops, education events, performances & live speaker broadcasting.

- Variety of high end lighting for all uses.
- Private toilet, shower and change room.
- Different backdrops including green screen, white drop and two huge wide screens for customisable visuals, branding and live displays.
- Multiple set designs including 5 person sofa setup for panel interviews & stage for speakers.
- Seating for audience up to 30 people.
- Dedicated high speed internet & wifi.
- Projectors & screens.
- PA sound system with wireless handheld microphone.
- Prices vary depending on the production level & team required.

	FULL DAY (8 HOURS)	HALF DAY (4 HOURS)	QUARTER DAY (2 HOURS)	MEMBERS DISCOUNT
Photography (Room Only, no photographer) - Includes lights & studio assistant	4,500,000 IDR \$315 USD	2,700,000 IDR \$190 USD	N/A	Up To 20%
Video Content & Podcast (Room Only, no videographer) - Includes lights, studio assistant	4,500,000 IDR \$320 USD	2,700,000 IDR \$190 USD	N/A	Up To 20%
Workshop / Seminar - includes lights, microphones, PA system, projectors, seats, studio assistant, audio setup. (Cameras & videographers not included).	5,000,000 IDR \$350 USD	3,000,000 IDR \$210 USD	Members Only Price Upon Application	Up To 20%
Multi-Cam Conference or Virtual Summit Includes Director, videographer, studio assistant, audio setup, cameras, microphones, projectors, streaming	Price on application	Price on application	N/A	Up To 20%

^{**} Half day must start 10am or before, or after 4pm

^{**} USD is estimate only. Prices will be charged in IDR or currency exchange from the day of invoice.

Studio Prices

Studio 2

Set up specifically for coaches, speakers & experts to record content for courses, programs & YouTube channels. With a variety of setups, with lights, cameras & props including whiteboards & screen, Studio 2 is the perfect space to take your content to another level.

Studio 2 also doubles as a private meeting room with seating for up to 6 people to hold your mastermind, board meetings or webinars

Studio comes standard with:

- High end Lighting for all uses including videography & photography.
- Different sets and props including whiteboard, colour backdrops including green screen.
- Dedicated internet line and wifi in studio.
- Television monitor for presentations, branding or conference calls.
- Prices can be for room only with lights & microphones, or have us run a full production with multiple cameras and videographer to handle everything for you.

	FULL DAY (8 HOURS)	HALF DAY (4 HOURS)	QUARTER DAY (2 HOURS)	MEMBERS DISCOUNT
Studio with Lights & Audio - For "do It yourself" photography, podcast, video content, webinars etc. Includes lights, audio mixing desk, microphones & setup assistance	2,500,000 IDR \$175 USD	1,500,000 IDR \$105 USD	850,000 IDR \$60 USD	Up To 20%
Studio with Equipment & Videographer - Includes experienced video/audio team, 3 x 4k cameras, microphones, audio mixing desk, lights, next day access to files.	6,000,000 IDR \$415 USD	3,600,000 IDR \$250 USD	2,000,000 IDR \$140 USD	Up To 20%

^{**} Half & quarter day must start 10am or before, or after 4pm

^{**} USD is estimate only. Prices will be charged in IDR or currency exchange from the day of invoice.

Studio Prices

Studio 3

Studio 3 is a professionally acoustic treated space to accommodate for recording podcasts, audiobooks, voiceovers, narrations & video content. With a variety of options for you to "Do It Yourself" or have a professional sound engineer and/or videographer to make sure your recording is perfect.

	FULL DAY (8 HOURS)	HALF DAY (4 HOURS)	QUARTER DAY (2 HOURS)	MEMBERS DISCOUNT
Studio with Lights & Audio - For "do It yourself" podcast, video content, webinars etc. Includes lights, audio mixing desk, microphones & setup assistance.	2,500,000 IDR \$175 USD	1,500,000 IDR \$105 USD	850,000 IDR \$60 USD	Up To 20%
Studio with Sound Engineer & Equipment - For Professional Audiobook / Voiceover recording, includes microphones, mixing desk & engineer to handle everything.	6,000,000 IDR \$415 USD	3,600,000 IDR \$250 USD	2,000,000 IDR \$140 USD	Up To 20%
Studio with Equipment & Videographer - Includes experienced video/audio team, 3 x 4k cameras, microphones, audio mixing desk, lights, next day access to files.	6,000,000 IDR \$415 USD	3,600,000 IDR \$250 USD	2,000,000 IDR \$140 USD	Up To 20%

^{**} Half & quarter day must start 10am or before, or after 4pm

^{**} USD is estimate only. Prices will be charged in IDR or currency exchange from the day of invoice.